## Marlington Dukes Soccer Booster Club Membership Application 2024

The Marlington Soccer Booster Club provides total support to the Men's and Women's soccer teams, including uniforms, equipment, field and bleacher maintenance, concessions at home games and banquets. Every dollar raised from membership and fundraisers is given back to the soccer program!

The Dukes pride themselves with having outstanding facilities. The Booster Club relies on membership and fundraising monies to support our projects. Please support our efforts by becoming a member of the Soccer Booster Club. Anyone can join, including parents, grandparents, family, friends, alumni, staff, teachers, and coaches.

We invite you to attend monthly meetings (1<sup>st</sup> or 2<sup>nd</sup> Monday of the month) to find out what is happening with the Dukes soccer program and become involved!

Membership dues are \$15 per family or \$10 for committee volunteers.\* (\$100 life-time memberships now available)

To become a member, return this form with payment and your commitment to volunteer to help on any committee, to the address listed below.

Checks can be made payable to: Marlington Soccer Booster Club

Return form to any Booster member or mail to:

c/o: Melissa Redd

P.O Box 3636 Alliance, Ohio 44601

the Soccer Booster
Club Scholarship
must have a parent
with a Soccer Booster
Club Membership to

Seniors applying for

qualify.

## 2024 Officers

Erick Cyders, President, 330-206-0714

Megan Frederick, Vice President

Beth Morris, Treasurer

Melissa Redd, Secretary

	Phone: unteering: (check all that interest you) undraisingConcession StandAlumni PicnicNight at the Races
Name(s):	
Mailing Address:	
City:	Phone:
Email Address:	
Player(s) Name:	
*I am interested in v	olunteering: (check all that interest you)
Membership _	FundraisingConcession StandAlumni PicnicNight at the Races
Scholarship	Bldg and GroundsCash CardsBanquetBanners